ACER

- Agency for the Cooperation
of Energy Regulators

28t System Operation European Stakeholder Committee Meeting (SO ESC)

Wednesday, 13th March 2024, 13.00 — 16.00

PLACE: ENTSO-E premises and online meeting

Subject

1. Opening
e Review of the agenda, approval of last meeting minutes
e Review of actions

2. Update on FCR probabilistic dimensioning

3. Update on Tmin FCR LER - TF LLFD analysis

4. Report on CGM Implementation

5. Update on Wind eclipse

6. Update on the implementation actions at pan-EU level

7. AOB

Timing

13.00 - 13.15

13.15-13.25

13.25-13.40

13.40-13.55

13.55-14.10

14.10-14.20

14.20-14.45

Lead

ACER, Uros Gabrijel
ENTSO-E, Cherry Yuen

ENTSO-E, Carmelo
Mosca

ENTSO-E, Luca
Ortolano

ENTSO-E, Habir Paré

ENTSO-E, Hanna
Ljungberg

ENTSO-E, Cherry Yuen

All


http://www.energy-regulator.eu/portal/page/portal/ACER_HOME

